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Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour

No 3 BALOCHE GIORIA NINO (Rg=6)

Pass 8 2:13.143

Pass 34 4:18.333 1 2:05.190 *

Pass 62 6:19.706 2 2:01.373 *

Pass 87 8:22.368 3 2:02.662

Pass 112 10:24.351 4 2:01.983

Pass 137 12:28.501 5 2:04.150

Pass 159 14:27.756 6 1:59.255 *

Pass 185 16:26.645 7 1:58.889 *

Pass 208 18:37.669 8 2:11.024

Pass 235 20:48.286 9 2:10.617

No 17 SOLO  BOURGEOIS LUCCA (Rg=18)

Pass 22 2:43.231

Pass 51 5:02.700 1 2:19.469 *

Pass 76 7:20.111 2 2:17.411 *

Pass 100 9:32.054 3 2:11.943 *

Pass 127 11:45.803 4 2:13.749

Pass 154 14:04.067 5 2:18.264

Pass 181 16:20.577 6 2:16.510

Pass 209 18:38.769 7 2:18.192

Pass 236 20:50.124 8 2:11.355 *

No 24 MORVAN LOHAN (Rg=22)

Pass 25 2:48.142

Pass 53 5:15.501 1 2:27.359 *

Pass 78 7:38.537 2 2:23.036 *

Pass 106 9:59.924 3 2:21.387 *

Pass 133 12:25.190 4 2:25.266

Pass 165 14:55.846 5 2:30.656

Pass 192 17:23.533 6 2:27.687

Pass 218 19:54.870 7 2:31.337

Pass 252 22:47.421 8 2:52.551

No 30

No 33 GUILLETEAU RUBEN (Rg=17)

Pass 21 2:36.487

Pass 49 4:55.711 1 2:19.224 *

Pass 75 7:06.759 2 2:11.048 *

Pass 98 9:27.696 3 2:20.937

Pass 126 11:44.499 4 2:16.803

Pass 153 14:03.328 5 2:18.829

Pass 180 16:19.875 6 2:16.547

Pass 210 18:43.454 7 2:23.579

Pass 239 21:06.188 8 2:22.734

No 35 BOUTIN MATEO (Rg=1)

Pass 29 4:01.714

Pass 57 5:55.767 1 1:54.053 **

Pass 81 7:45.627 2 1:49.860 **

Pass 10:24.123 3 2:38.496

Pass 135 12:26.689 4 2:02.566

Pass 157 14:23.230 5 1:56.541

Pass 183 16:22.794 6 1:59.564

Pass 204 18:22.812 7 2:00.018

Pass 231 20:22.098 8 1:59.286

No 38 FOSSET MATHEO (Rg=7)

Pass 33 4:17.545

Pass 61 6:18.943 1 2:01.398 *

Pass 86 8:20.600 2 2:01.657

Pass 111 10:23.989 3 2:03.389

Pass 136 12:27.545 4 2:03.556

Pass 161 14:41.796 5 2:14.251

Pass 186 16:43.523 6 2:01.727

Pass 211 18:45.572 7 2:02.049

Pass 237 20:51.976 8 2:06.404

No 67 CELDIRME EZEL (Rg=25)

Pass 26 2:49.405

Pass 55 5:19.936 1 2:30.531 *

Pass 84 7:59.733 2 2:39.797

Pass 115 10:37.444 3 2:37.711

Pass 144 13:18.858 4 2:41.414

Pass 178 15:57.581 5 2:38.723

Pass 206 18:35.599 6 2:38.018

Pass 240 21:12.407 7 2:36.808

No 76 MARIE LORIS (Rg=4)

Pass 9 2:16.181

Pass 35 4:19.886 1 2:03.705 *

Pass 60 6:16.424 2 1:56.538 *

Pass 85 8:12.876 3 1:56.452 *

Pass 110 10:13.599 4 2:00.723

Pass 134 12:26.187 5 2:12.588

Pass 158 14:24.746 6 1:58.559

Pass 184 16:23.716 7 1:58.970

Pass 203 18:19.932 8 1:56.216 *

Pass 230 20:16.617 9 1:56.685

No 87 ALRIC STAN (Rg=9)

Pass 47 4:47.091

Pass 73 6:59.570 1 2:12.479 *

Pass 96 9:16.383 2 2:16.813

Pass 122 11:21.764 3 2:05.381 *

Pass 148 13:33.005 4 2:11.241
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No 87 ALRIC STAN (Rg=9)

Pass 174 15:42.184 5 2:09.179

Pass 202 18:15.903 6 2:33.719

Pass 232 20:31.645 7 2:15.742

No 99 BRAUX MAXIME (Rg=3)

Pass 5 2:06.021

Pass 31 4:03.196 1 1:57.175 **

Pass 59 5:58.884 2 1:55.688 *

Pass 91 8:39.346 3 2:40.462

Pass 117 10:47.135 4 2:07.789

Pass 143 12:52.764 5 2:05.629

Pass 168 15:00.234 6 2:07.470

Pass 189 17:03.611 7 2:03.377

Pass 213 19:06.848 8 2:03.237

Pass 241 21:13.461 9 2:06.613

No 101 LEMOINE TOM (Rg=12)

Pass 15 2:29.547

Pass 42 4:43.224 1 2:13.677 *

Pass 69 6:56.190 2 2:12.966 *

Pass 101 9:47.134 3 2:50.944

Pass 129 11:55.694 4 2:08.560 *

Pass 155 14:04.877 5 2:09.183

Pass 182 16:22.258 6 2:17.381

Pass 207 18:36.950 7 2:14.692

Pass 234 20:47.323 8 2:10.373

No 194

No 221 THIERREE ESTEBAN (Rg=20)

Pass 27 2:51.087

Pass 54 5:16.716 1 2:25.629 *

Pass 79 7:39.822 2 2:23.106 *

Pass 107 10:00.707 3 2:20.885 *

Pass 131 12:20.415 4 2:19.708 *

Pass 160 14:37.286 5 2:16.871 *

Pass 188 16:55.539 6 2:18.253

Pass 214 19:15.384 7 2:19.845

Pass 242 21:33.612 8 2:18.228

No 223 GEORGET MATHIEU (Rg=19)

Pass 13 2:27.656

Pass 38 4:40.105 1 2:12.449 *

Pass 66 6:52.923 2 2:12.818

Pass 99 9:28.533 3 2:35.610

Pass 140 12:39.031 4 3:10.498

Pass 167 14:57.947 5 2:18.916

Pass 190 17:17.268 6 2:19.321

Pass 229 20:13.536 7 2:56.268

No 226 RABIA ENZO (Rg=5)

Pass 32 4:15.625

Pass 63 6:22.560 1 2:06.935 *

Pass 89 8:27.910 2 2:05.350 *

Pass 113 10:24.884 3 1:56.974 *

Pass 141 12:40.180 4 2:15.296

Pass 163 14:46.602 5 2:06.422

Pass 187 16:50.273 6 2:03.671

Pass 212 18:52.554 7 2:02.281

Pass 238 20:59.159 8 2:06.605

No 230 FOSSET TIMEO (Rg=23)

Pass 23 2:45.427

Pass 52 5:14.218 1 2:28.791 *

Pass 7:40.915 2 2:26.697 *

Pass 108 10:08.565 3 2:27.650

Pass 138 12:35.217 4 2:26.652 *

Pass 169 15:02.158 5 2:26.941

Pass 193 17:25.542 6 2:23.384 *

Pass 217 19:53.903 7 2:28.361

Pass 246 22:18.227 8 2:24.324

No 294 FRET ALRICK (Rg=21)

Pass 28 2:53.728

Pass 56 5:22.245 1 2:28.517 *

Pass 80 7:41.867 2 2:19.622 *

Pass 109 10:09.799 3 2:27.932

Pass 139 12:37.947 4 2:28.148

Pass 170 15:05.842 5 2:27.895

Pass 194 17:31.860 6 2:26.018

Pass 221 19:59.127 7 2:27.267

Pass 253 22:48.975 8 2:49.848

No 326 TOUPIN MAHE (Rg=10)

Pass 14 2:28.359

Pass 41 4:42.351 1 2:13.992 *

Pass 67 6:54.036 2 2:11.685 *

Pass 97 9:25.927 3 2:31.891

Pass 125 11:31.616 4 2:05.689 *

Pass 151 13:37.091 5 2:05.475 *

Pass 177 15:45.075 6 2:07.984

Pass 198 17:51.176 7 2:06.101

Pass 222 20:02.079 8 2:10.903

Pass 245 22:10.140 9 2:08.061

No 357 DELPLACE TIMOTHEE (Rg=8)

Pass 10 2:19.760

Pass 36 4:27.652 1 2:07.892 *

Pass 64 6:32.384 2 2:04.732 *

Pass 90 8:36.322 3 2:03.938 *

Pass 116 10:41.477 4 2:05.155
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No 357 DELPLACE TIMOTHEE (Rg=8)

Pass 142 12:45.808 5 2:04.331

Pass 166 14:57.516 6 2:11.708

Pass 195 17:36.284 7 2:38.768

Pass 215 19:50.632 8 2:14.348

No 373

Pass 19 2:34.309

No 379 LERICHE AXEL (Rg=24)

Pass 50 4:59.885

Pass 77 7:28.614 1 2:28.729 *

Pass 105 9:53.136 2 2:24.522 *

Pass 132 12:23.012 3 2:29.876

Pass 164 14:54.247 4 2:31.235

Pass 191 17:21.726 5 2:27.479

Pass 216 19:53.018 6 2:31.292

Pass 251 22:46.130 7 2:53.112

No 403 FRESSE MARTIN (Rg=2)

Pass 30 4:02.618

Pass 58 5:56.739 1 1:54.121 *

Pass 82 7:50.475 2 1:53.736 *

Pass 104 9:52.950 3 2:02.475

Pass 128 11:46.666 4 1:53.716 *

Pass 152 13:44.939 5 1:58.273

Pass 175 15:42.963 6 1:58.024

Pass 201 17:55.788 7 2:12.825

Pass 220 19:57.716 8 2:01.928

Pass 243 22:02.508 9 2:04.792

No 404 FRET YVANN (Rg=13)

Pass 17 2:32.125

Pass 44 4:44.457 1 2:12.332 *

Pass 70 6:57.210 2 2:12.753

Pass 9:08.123 3 2:10.913 *

Pass 120 11:19.340 4 2:11.217

Pass 146 13:29.183 5 2:09.843 *

Pass 172 15:38.907 6 2:09.724 *

Pass 196 17:47.483 7 2:08.576 *

Pass 219 19:56.460 8 2:08.977

Pass 244 22:07.324 9 2:10.864

No 426 TOUPIN THEO (Rg=14)

Pass 11 2:25.370

Pass 39 4:41.094 1 2:15.724 *

Pass 68 6:54.998 2 2:13.904 *

Pass 93 9:06.425 3 2:11.427 *

Pass 118 11:17.111 4 2:10.686 *

Pass 145 13:26.024 5 2:08.913 *

Pass 171 15:37.406 6 2:11.382

Pass 197 17:49.520 7 2:12.114

Pass 223 20:03.542 8 2:14.022

Pass 248 22:19.397 9 2:15.855

No 430

No 612 COLON TIMOTHEE (Rg=15)

Pass 16 2:30.719

Pass 45 4:45.211 1 2:14.492 *

Pass 71 6:58.075 2 2:12.864 *

Pass 94 9:10.322 3 2:12.247 *

Pass 121 11:20.706 4 2:10.384 *

Pass 147 13:32.100 5 2:11.394

Pass 173 15:41.394 6 2:09.294 *

Pass 199 17:54.045 7 2:12.651

Pass 227 20:07.380 8 2:13.335

Pass 249 22:41.590 9 2:34.210

No 712

No 713 ROMA TIAGO (Rg=11)

Pass 18 2:32.785

Pass 46 4:46.214 1 2:13.429 *

Pass 72 6:58.829 2 2:12.615 *

Pass 95 9:14.849 3 2:16.020

Pass 123 11:22.912 4 2:08.063 *

Pass 149 13:33.765 5 2:10.853

Pass 176 15:44.379 6 2:10.614

Pass 200 17:54.873 7 2:10.494

Pass 225 20:05.115 8 2:10.242

Pass 254 22:50.282 9 2:45.167

No 822 LECAILLET  MATHIAS (Rg=16)

Pass 12 2:26.591

Pass 37 4:38.947 1 2:12.356 *

Pass 65 6:52.109 2 2:13.162

Pass 92 9:01.882 3 2:09.773 *

Pass 124 11:23.932 4 2:22.050

Pass 150 13:35.291 5 2:11.359

Pass 179 16:14.238 6 2:38.947

Pass 205 18:33.612 7 2:19.374

Pass 233 20:45.991 8 2:12.379

No 999


